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Greenwood
Blythewood
North Augusta
Evans
Abbeville
Burke County
Heard County
Wando
Midland Valley
Woodruff
Hilton Head
Dixie

Harlem
Lakeside
Airport

Mid Carolina
West Florence
Wayne County
Chapman
Aiken
Wagener-Salley
South Aiken

Points
168
120

90.5
87
66
53
47
43

415
41
40
35
32
28
24
13
13
11
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3
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